Crawley 2030: The Crawley Borough Local Plan 2015-2030

Adoption Statement: Crawley Borough Local Plan 2015 - 2030 egulation 26

Notice is hereby given that Crawley Borough Council adopted the Crawley Borough Local Plan on 16 December 2015 in accordance with the above regulations.

Crawley 2030: Crawley Borough Local Plan 2015 – 2030 replaces the policies contained in the Crawley Borough Core Strategy (2008) and those 'saved' policies of the Crawley Borough Local Plan 2000.

The Crawley Borough Local Plan sets out the town's development and infrastructure needs until 2030, and ensures these can be delivered to support sustainable economic growth while continuing to protect its important built and environmental